
Shot

CA
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Ata 
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Category High Average by State and Gender
September 15, 2018

Spec Cat

The Target requirments for Doubles are 1000 

for Men and 500 for Women

Female

 .93251318144  800 NELSON, BAILEY A S

 .91401517714  1,500 DELFABRO, BIANCA R G

 .91001410174  600 TAYLOR, OLIVIA M G

 .90009101705  1,950 CLODT, LORI L L

 .88268000712  3,900 LARKIN, VICKIE L L

 .87211212149  3,900 BARBA, JOY L L

 .86671772394  1,800 PINGPING, TIAN L

 .86401310753  5,200 JONES, VALERIE L

 .83570703137  1,400 BILBEY, JACQUE L

 .82781620368  900 VARGAS, APRIL JOYCE W

 .82691777464  1,300 VUJOVICH, JANE M L

 .82509803656  600 RISSETTO, REBECCA L

 .80810920870  1,600 LARGENT, KERRIE M L

Male

 .97350708374  2,000 BONETTI, GARY P

 .96831418803  1,800 HAMBLY, WYATT J J

 .95768501534  1,700 PIERCE, RUSSELL W

 .95601014930  2,000 SERGENT, WILLIAM D P

 .95561011432  1,600 LANCE, WARD

 .94938704741  1,500 WADDELL, KEVIN L P

 .94729300608  2,900 DAVIS, RICH P

 .94608501545  1,500 CLOYD, STEVE D V

 .94450610996  1,100 ABRAHAM, FERDI

 .94271011583  1,500 ENGELMAN, LOGAN G

 .94130725594  2,300 HELLER, JIMMY R P

 .94121772301  1,700 GARZA, JACE A J

 .93849202956  2,500 MORIMOTO, WARREN G P

 .93451316659  1,100 TADMAN, RYAN J

 .93419001062  2,200 ANSON, TIM M

 .93278201826  1,500 WOMACK, DAVID P

 .93181114994  2,200 VEGA, CHAYTON G

 .93007805207  1,200 ALCORIZA, RON T

 .92677801049  1,200 PREMO, LARRY T
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 .92579801541  3,000 SLOUGH, BOB T

 .92510707153  3,900 BENIGNO, TONY T

 .92408506311  1,000 FAHERTY, JOSEPH W V

 .92311416564  1,600 GINES, BRETT M G

 .92309005483  2,000 CRAWFORD, GENE R P

 .92261417171  1,900 SEYMORE, HUNTER J

 .92198900839  4,300 MYERS, JAMES R

 .92141110994  1,400 REN, JAMES J

 .92078706562  1,500 POFFENBARGER, WAYNE A P

 .92000707620  1,600 BILBEY, TERRY V

 .92000758730  1,700 YAPELLI JR, ALBERT T

 .91950713081  2,000 CONNEL, RONNIE T

 .91881316425  3,200 STERLING, DALE P

 .91851110992  2,600 MICHELUCCI, STEVEN J P

 .91801517217  1,000 BROOKSHIRE, CHRISTOPHER T G

 .91670412969  2,100 HOBBS, BRUCE A P

 .91601115184  1,500 FESLER, RON P

 .91521518820  2,500 MARASIGAN, MARK C

 .91279801241  1,500 SCHOOLER, JAMES D

 .91201519794  1,000 BAIROS, CALEB W J

 .90671610059  2,100 SMITH, ISAAC D J

 .90500411233  1,800 SAKAMOTO, KENT I

 .90500610411  1,800 MARGARITE, ROBERT G

 .90478601747  1,500 FERREIRA, AL T

 .90421623158  1,900 WELLINGTON, CHRISTIAN L J

 .90418005833  2,200 MACK, J  DOYLE T

 .90260511246  3,100 KING, DOUGLAS J P

 .90231624011  1,300 WEINBERGER, JOSH N S

 .90239913340  1,300 BETTANINI, ANTONIO J

 .90200766035  1,000 ADJIAN, GREG P

 .90200817080  2,000 WILSON, IAIN P

 .90201410346  1,500 MORRILL, WAYNE P

 .90140611323  2,100 KOWALCHIK, GLENN R

 .90140211113  2,200 JONES, HERB R

 .90100740506  1,000 OLIVER, JACK C V

 .90054107750  2,000 ROBY, JOE C P

 .90051417749  2,200 CARVALHO, EMILIO E S
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Ata 

Number

CA
2018

Doubles

ShotName Average

Category High Average by State and Spec Category
September 15, 2018

Jr Gold

 .94271011583  1,500ENGELMAN, LOGAN

 .93181114994  2,200VEGA, CHAYTON

 .93001313532  100VINES, COLTON

 .92311416564  1,600GINES, BRETT M

 .91801517217  1,000BROOKSHIRE, CHRISTOPHER T

 .91401517714  1,500DELFABRO, BIANCA R

 .91001410174  600TAYLOR, OLIVIA M

 .91001621285  100BORGESEN, ANDRREAS P

 .90670921053  300BAGGS, BRANDON

 .90000514662  200MOUNTAIN, LOGAN J

 .90001211054  100MINKEL, TIM

 .89751015809  400LOPES, JOSHUA J

 .89671015635  300GERSTENBERG, JACK

 .89331015172  150REEVE, CHRIS P

 .87001416896  100HAYES, HUNTER T

 .87001514099  300PAXSON, ALEXA R

 .85671512113  300FERGUSON, SAMUEL P

 .85501301018  200BELL, CODY C

 .83171620379  600COOPER, SPENCER D

 .83001626998  100FOGLIO, MICHAEL V

 .83001774283  100HERMESTON, CADE C

 .82001316063  100KISSINGER, MICHAELA R

 .81201772512  500SHIROYAMA, SHAWN A

 .81001859900  100WOODS, SHELBY R

 .79451851281  1,100BENIGNO, ANTHONY P

 .79331410063  300SMITH, CHANCE D

 .79001512108  100CROUDER, MAKENZIE A

 .77501856428  200CUNHA, CHASE H

 .68801851284  500BENIGNO, JACOB C

 .51001858411  100KLORMAN, DANIEL R

Junior

 .96831418803  1,800HAMBLY, WYATT J

 .94501627244  200GRAVES, DUSTIN D

 .94121772301  1,700GARZA, JACE A
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 .94001511158  100BREWER, KENNEDY G

 .93451316659  1,100TADMAN, RYAN

 .93001312014  100SARGENT, MICHAEL E

 .93001416544  100HARRIS, CAL H

 .92261417171  1,900SEYMORE, HUNTER

 .91201519794  1,000BAIROS, CALEB W

 .91001215381  100PAFFORD, JAKE

 .90671610059  2,100SMITH, ISAAC D

 .90421623158  1,900WELLINGTON, CHRISTIAN L

 .89531625957  1,900NEIZMAN, TODD

 .89001625750  100CHANG, HARRISON

 .89001856163  100CASTILLO, KALEIGH C

 .88671417783  300KORETOFF, JADEN P

 .87671625926  600DOUGLASS, MACGREGOR T

 .87421414354  1,200HORNUNG, SCHUYLER

 .87001856742  100RODRIGUEZ, JESSEE M

 .86001621791  100FOX, NATHAN A

 .84671418395  300CLARK, DRAKE

 .84381851080  800MURER, COLLIN W

 .84001772316  200VIZZO, NATHAN M

 .83001626881  100TOVAR, JOSHUA J

 .82331510113  1,200KATZ, ZACHARY M

 .82001625622  100TILLMAN, GRIFFEN H

 .82001855039  100KOEBERLEIN, JEREMY R

 .81751623068  400KAPP, CARTER

 .81751772216  400PETERSEN, ROSS A

 .81501773249  400DENTONI, ISABELLA M

 .81431622021  700PHILPOTT, PARKER T

 .81001620597  100MELBAN, TYLER M

 .81001772396  100PETERSON, COLE HUNTER

 .81001772570  200WICKHAM, SAM B

 .81001857224  300BROSE, AIDEN R

 .80921628115  1,300SHIFFER, GARRET

 .80501211647  200CLARK, DEREK

 .80431857181  700TUCKER, COLTON W

 .80001516079  300SIMAS, JOSHUA A

 .80001779071  800KENNEDY, CLAYTON J

 .79001417782  100MARTELLA, MADISON M

 .79001520315  100NICHOLS, MIKELL J

 .79001776589  100GROSSET, MADYSON LEE
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 .79001859928  100IMHOFF, COLTEN J

 .78331013432  300WILKS, GILLIAN N

 .78001410062  600DRAGT, CODY R

 .78001430016  200BETTERIDGE, HAYDEN R

 .77001621830  200BORDAN, SAMUEL A

 .77001779075  200HULSEY, KYLE J

 .77001852379  100SHENAS, EFSTATHIOS P

 .76331774768  300BURT, AUSTIN J

 .76251772219  800CZESHINSKI, COLE  M

 .76001772531  300BRENNAN, JOE

 .76001852771  100MESSERALL, KEITH

 .76001855760  300ENGINEER, NOAH Z

 .75001215959  100VANCE, SPENSER

 .74001215437  300WILLIAMS, ALYSSA M

 .74001620521  100KOSLOSKY, JUSTIN

 .74001627322  200HILL, SYDNEY P

 .73801418495  500MULLEN, PATRICIA

 .73001622557  800RYANS, TYLER RAY

 .73001622928  100SULZMANN, JACE R

 .73001773238  100SHEA, DYLAN T

 .72501518756  200TATE, NICHOLAS S

 .72501771323  200WEBB, TIM

 .71001771993  100MARTINEZ, WYATT A

 .71001777123  200SIMPSON, MATHEW P

 .70751775659  400MATESEN, MAKENNA MARIE

 .70001418390  100BLASCHKE, BEN J

 .70001510030  100JESS, DYLAN

 .70001622018  100HALEY, ALLIE M

 .69401519185  500SPIVEY, HACK E

 .69001315885  100RODRIGUES, BREANNA E

 .69001415234  100RADANOVICH, ELLIOT J

 .69001627957  100GERDES, ANDREW J

 .69001771142  200STORM IV, CHARLES M

 .67001519778  100LEE, NATHAN

 .67001773250  100ROBINSON, JAKE E

 .66001621331  100OWENS, COLE R

 .65671627377  300HILL, TAYA

 .64001773850  100HAMADA, LAUREN N

 .63331215433  300BARNARD, MAKAYLA L

 .62001624176  100VERMILLION, LYDIA
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 .62001851780  100GOMEZ III, REUBEN P

 .52001415986  100DRAKE, KALEB A

 .52001856829  100KIRCHER, SEAN EDWARD

 .50001857594  100CASILLAS, BRENDAN J

 .49001776739  100GRIFFITH, WILLIAM B

 .46001852338  100MURPHY, KATHERINE K

 .45001852463  100RIOS, IAN

 .39001857241  100HAVRILUK, ANTON J

Lady I

 .93501620592  400LIN, SELINA

 .93001015224  100GORDON, HEATHER N

 .91008904017  200GRAHAM, PAULETTE A

 .86509200755  200LARKIN, LEAH

 .86009503693  300HUGHES, KYM L

 .84331414875  300CONNEL, JULIE H

 .82781620368  900VARGAS, APRIL JOYCE

 .78711311841  700BONETTI, ERICA L

 .76801510060  1,000REILLY, MONICA I

 .76051313311  2,000SPITERI, ANNETTE M

 .74001520384  200SULLINS, EILEEN O

 .74001851652  200HASLAM WRIGHT , NICOLA M

 .69501621567  200LINAMEN, REYNALOU S

 .69001857161  100WAKEFIELD, TAMARA A

 .66751620346  800MORAN, BRENDA L

 .60500813498  200MACK, DIANNE M

 .46251778865  800LINDAHL, KAYLA T

 .46001776746  500CASTELLO, JANE B

 .38001778822  100HERNANDEZ, BARBARA A

Lady II

 .90009101705  1,950CLODT, LORI L

 .88268000712  3,900LARKIN, VICKIE L

 .87211212149  3,900BARBA, JOY L

 .86671772394  1,800PINGPING, TIAN

 .86401310753  5,200JONES, VALERIE

 .84000414375  400SMITH, TAMMY A

 .83780700644  450BARE, ROBIN

 .83570703137  1,400BILBEY, JACQUE

 .83339904639  300THORP, BARBARA A

 .82691777464  1,300VUJOVICH, JANE M

 .82509803656  600RISSETTO, REBECCA

 .80810920870  1,600LARGENT, KERRIE M
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 .80751312564  400LILJEROOS, JENNIFER

 .78831013397  600SEUMALO, CAROL J

 .77861415627  700PETT, CYNTHIA A

 .77000612625  200COBB, KAREN E

 .74608602439  500ROBINSON, JULIE A

 .73851511099  1,300HETZ, SHERRY D

 .72479600649  1,900CALLAWAY, PEGGY A

 .70611770597  2,300POORE, CINDY ANN

 .70500763536  200KNIGHT, DELIGHT R

 .68001511509  200BOURNE, DEANNE J

 .67501419399  400THOMPSON, DONNA S

 .66331774473  600KAUFMAN, RHONDA

 .66001418387  300DINIUS, LESLIE

 .65401511316  500WILLIAMS, ELIZABETH ANN

 .65251772237  400SHEPHERD, GERRY B

 .61001511262  300SHELTREN, CHERYL R

 .55331774756  900LINDAHL, RHONDA K

Sr. Veteran

 .94710708400  700BONILLAS, DAN

 .93509402650  200VUJOVICH JR, THOMAS P

 .93007805207  1,200ALCORIZA, RON

 .92677801049  1,200PREMO, LARRY

 .92579801541  3,000SLOUGH, BOB

 .92510707153  3,900BENIGNO, TONY

 .92500743489  200PINOLI, ALLEN L

 .92000758730  1,700YAPELLI JR, ALBERT

 .91950713081  2,000CONNEL, RONNIE

 .90478601747  1,500FERREIRA, AL

 .90418005833  2,200MACK, J  DOYLE

 .89679801895  300WOODWARD, JOHN G

 .89501851651  200MITCHELL, GENE A

 .89001510050  100DAVIS, LARRY

 .89008601272  100WILEY, JAMES A

 .88780736335  900MCNAMARA, VINCE

 .88700736298  1,000MCMAHAN, RONNIE D

 .88678501176  450SMALLENBERGER, C T

 .88478403364  1,700MERKLEY, WALLY

 .88189500191  2,200PATTERSON, CHARLES B

 .88000716705  100DILLARD, JERRY L

 .88000762546  100HOHMAN, RANDOLPH S

 .88000924202  400HAMMONDS, PAUL W
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 .87550744100  3,100POSTON JR, WILBUR A

 .87480757845  5,400WILLIAMSON, STEVEN W

 .87000213394  100GOSLING, RODNEY M

 .87000741168  100PACHECO, BILL

 .87001110991  100TYSON, CRAIG

 .87003303646  200OSWALD, ROGER J

 .86890761073  900ANDREWS, WILBUR D

 .86750716229  400DENSON, WOODY

 .86673102370  300DUPRE, MIKE

 .86508704742  200WOOD, WILLIAM E

 .86331011708  600LAYNE, DANNY R

 .86009206391  800DODSON, KEITH C

 .86009805026  50SWEEN, MIKE F

 .85670512445  300POWERS, MALCOLM D

 .84940727729  1,600HUGHES, LARRY A

 .84850707680  2,000BIRCH, WELDON

 .84548504718  1,300VONALLMEN, JIM

 .84360705765  1,100BAKER, W KEITH

 .84330760292  300LIEB, THOMAS J

 .84178506992  600GARDEN, MICHAEL H

 .84001415644  50STAHL, ROBERT M

 .83408403147  1,000CHAMBERS, RON D

 .83001210958  100MOMJIAN, AVEDIS GARABET

 .83008201119  700ESTRADA, ROBERT S

 .82758000661  400SPENCER, STEVEN A

 .82670743755  300POINDEXTER, CHUCK

 .82100737832  1,000MISHLER, DAVID S

 .81891511642  1,900RAMIREZ, JORGE

 .81710714639  700CURTEN, DONALD W

 .81500411799  200PHELPS, ROBERT O

 .81091312986  1,100CRUMRINE, JERRY L

 .81009501237  300HARDY, DERREL D

 .80501313314  600MARCELLI, A J

 .80008505210  50SWEANY JR, DELBERT A

 .79000711508  100CARTER, THOMAS L

 .79000734720  100MARAZZANI, BOB G

 .78708000711  1,850LARKIN, THOMAS W

 .78038508427  3,300HAUGE, MARSH R

 .78001610348  100FULLER, JAMES L

 .78009201075  200GRASSINI, LEONARDO
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 .77801418855  500BACA, ELMO F

 .77508907192  200FIGONE, EDWARD B

 .77008106741  300HIGNETT, ED

 .77008606524  200HAZARD, GARY S

 .77008707321  200DUNN, EDWARD D

 .76671315916  600HARPER, GARY L

 .76001852348  100RICH, MICHAEL

 .75508601232  200MOORE, TOM F

 .75001010961  200SEIFERT, KERRY D

 .75009001429  100ROMERO, GENE R

 .74501310529  600STOOPS, BRYCE

 .74130710455  750CALLAWAY, JERRY F

 .73508502224  200NELSON, STEVE C

 .73331011884  2,100POORE, JAMES B

 .72500723980  200HAMAMURA, DR DENNIS

 .72000717732  200DWYER, JOHN

 .72008502849  600MCCULLOUGH, JIM

 .71431770613  700SNYDER, JACK

 .71000718439  100ELDREDGE, IRV

 .71008205148  100HAUSER, RALPH SR

 .70009905464  600MERRITT JR, EDGAR H

 .68500745842  400RIGGINS, MICHAEL T

 .67330211284  150MALEFYT, DENNIS L

 .66000765990  300DOLPHIN SR, MICHAEL B

 .62679204327  300ERWIN, OLIVER F

 .61000732045  300KUROTSUCHI, HARRY H

 .54001852311  50HARRIS, WALTER R

 .25001414657  100SORRENTINO, ARTHUR  C

Sub Vet

 .97350708374  2,000BONETTI, GARY

 .96250730713  400KELLY, DAVID

 .95601014930  2,000SERGENT, WILLIAM D

 .94938704741  1,500WADDELL, KEVIN L

 .94729300608  2,900DAVIS, RICH

 .94608204911  500LA BRAQUE, CHARLES Y

 .94130725594  2,300HELLER, JIMMY R

 .93849202956  2,500MORIMOTO, WARREN G

 .93331115304  300KINUM, JOHN

 .93278201826  1,500WOMACK, DAVID

 .93149500512  700HANSEN III, HOMER A

 .93119902509  900KUNTZ, TOM E
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 .93000729530  300JOHNSON, MARK

 .92759105135  400HUNN, MICHAEL T

 .92309005483  2,000CRAWFORD, GENE R

 .92078706562  1,500POFFENBARGER, WAYNE A

 .92000213644  100JOHNSON, RICK G

 .92000735150  300MARTINES, MIKE J

 .92008901461  200PRATTON, RICKY G

 .91881316425  3,200STERLING, DALE

 .91851110992  2,600MICHELUCCI, STEVEN J

 .91670412969  2,100HOBBS, BRUCE A

 .91601115184  1,500FESLER, RON

 .90260511246  3,100KING, DOUGLAS J

 .90200766035  1,000ADJIAN, GREG

 .90200817080  2,000WILSON, IAIN

 .90201410346  1,500MORRILL, WAYNE

 .90140112657  700IGNATOW, STEVE J

 .90054107750  2,000ROBY, JOE C

 .90000750752  100SLAUGHTER, ERNEST WAYNE

 .90001014873  100MENSER, GARY W

 .89758601132  400BOATMAN, SAM A

 .89710816189  700NUNNALLY, BRETT A

 .89508900261  200HANSOM, ANDREW M

 .89338301171  300WELLS, DON R

 .89061315035  1,700BANDUCCI, JOSEPH P

 .89009800983  500CLOWDUS, BART M

 .88600114937  500MITCHELL, TIM M

 .88569302177  900BALLARD, JEFF C

 .88500112543  1,000GRAVES, BOB

 .88339305155  300CRAINE, DENNIS M

 .88301111673  2,300STUDLEY, JOHN M

 .88259200530  400ERWIN, KEVIN P

 .88000725155  400HAVLICEK, P T

 .88001215640  100BUGATTO, EUGENE A

 .88009913066  100CARGILL, ROD C

 .87750615193  400FOLCHI, DARYL E

 .87751314125  800SCHAEFER, RONALD

 .87671015421  300HAGERMAN, JOHN C

 .87650810812  1,700BATES, MICHAEL R

 .87500920010  200MELENDY ZAHN, ALFRED

 .87408800393  500CHIN, GORDON
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 .87331858438  300ROSS, MIKE

 .87000111288  100MCGARR, RONALD P

 .87001211779  200CLARK, TOM

 .87001510401  100BARNETT, DANIEL M

 .87009206587  200ARNESEN, DOUGLAS W

 .86911511429  1,100HETZ, MARK A

 .86898101141  900WINSTEAD, DAVID JR

 .86799504902  1,400MATTER, MICHAEL C

 .86768701255  2,500GUSTAFSON, DOUGLAS A

 .86758307542  1,600BICKLY, LARRY C

 .86471626017  1,500ENDS, MICHAEL

 .86337903452  300EATMON, BRAD L

 .86000414374  100SMITH, JOHNNY D

 .85920810813  1,200WRIGHT, BRYAN J

 .85701776752  1,000WILLIAMSON, ROGER B

 .85470412600  1,900SMITH, DAVE PAUL

 .85380311069  800WONG, JOHN

 .85308101648  2,000EICHLER JR, JAMES R

 .85200111196  500CURTEN JR, DONALD W

 .85150924937  1,300FREEMAN, RICK

 .85131300100  800CONNOLLY, THOMAS E

 .84801015150  1,000COMBEL, HENRI JEAN

 .84330762904  300THOMPSON, DARRELL W

 .84250411634  400HEINTZ, TRACY STEVEN

 .83290611016  700KING, KEVIN A

 .83200815281  1,500WILLEY II, JOHN T

 .83001624638  600BARNETT, CHARLES G

 .82881415020  800SHELTREN, FRANK E

 .82501414656  200GROSZ, RYAN R

 .82001318119  100MANDA, MARK

 .82009301283  100VANWYK, FRED

 .81509801691  200CATELANI, ALBERT J

 .81001771289  300BARZAN, DONALD R

 .80601414350  1,000ARMI, GREGORY G

 .80000726075  300HERNANDEZ, RAUL T

 .80001211851  600JEPPESEN, ROBERT

 .80008105320  150SUMNERS, BILL

 .79861112919  700JOHNSON, DALE E

 .79601520107  500TISDALE, WILLIAM W

 .79171015151  600KENNEDY, MIKE
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 .79001311088  100RAMSER, MICHAEL P

 .79001774474  700KAUFMAN, MICHAEL

 .78501013679  200FURTADO, LOUIS J

 .78310510179  1,600DECKERT, REEVES A

 .78000312947  100TOMASINI, ALLEN L

 .78000511741  200SCHEEPE, WOUTER

 .78000762545  100UHLICH, BRET J

 .78001011820  100KHAYATT, NAHIL A

 .78008605124  200KENNEDY, PATRICK J

 .77961513665  4,600SANDBORG, BILL

 .77751012450  400MCDANIEL, BUD

 .77508603325  200KADACH, HAROLD A

 .77001415711  200LIDDI, MARK C

 .76369303867  1,100RADI, RAYMOND B

 .76000216461  100ELLIS JR, GEORGE M

 .76009405950  300REPPAS, DAVID L

 .74201213215  500JOHNSON, DAVID A

 .73801511611  500DOTY, TIMOTHY  CHARLES

 .73600920496  500RITTEL, ARTHUR G

 .73250511351  400GUERNSEY, JAMES M

 .73001858446  100ROMAN, RICARDO J

 .72791774266  1,900LINDAHL, CHUCK O

 .72000924697  100HILL, CRAIG C

 .72001620456  300SAWICKI, MYRON

 .71921013807  1,300PANEC, LEE R

 .70001014740  300CHEUNG, ROBERT

 .70001410796  200OTTERSON, ROBERT L

 .69001620230  100ARMSTRONG, MARK A

 .69001774703  100SWINEHART, CLARK L

 .69001852219  100DEKRUGER, DAVID M

 .68009913030  100WOODSON, PAUL E

 .67001859302  100COX, JERRY B

 .66631620875  800TORRIS, DOUGLAS STEVEN

 .66508407905  200FOWLER, RICK L

 .66001858584  100COLE, STEPHEN K

 .65501772241  200LINDAHL, MARK W

 .59001771111  100TERZIAN, HARRY

 .58671851838  300MERZEL, DAVID I

 .44678003917  300SUTTON, DANNY E

 .42500763535  200KNIGHT, R DEWAYNE

Sub-Jr.
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 .93251318144  800NELSON, BAILEY A

 .90231624011  1,300WEINBERGER, JOSH N

 .90051417749  2,200CARVALHO, EMILIO E

 .89711771160  1,400CASSARA, TYLER AJ

 .88781517219  1,800WIDGER, RYAN C

 .88251775805  1,600KELLER, JOEY D

 .87001778552  100WEARIN, PAYTON

 .86751772924  400DIMAGGIO, MOLLY G

 .84001851210  200FITCH, KADEN J

 .83671772215  1,200GOMEZ CONN, MATTHEW

 .83601772214  500ESCH, WYATT J

 .83501772639  200DYE, TANNER J

 .82751622024  400VOGT, COLTON W

 .81751857180  400PARRETT, TYLER

 .81501621790  1,000DIAZ, TRISTAN H W

 .78251775800  1,200MENIGOZ, TREVOR

 .77671418493  300CORRELL, COLE

 .77671621608  300STOOPS, TIMBER C

 .77501418683  200LIMA, NATHAN M

 .77001518806  100MULVEY, QUINN M

 .77001518807  200MULVEY, COLE W

 .76001850039  300HARVEY, RAYMOND RILEY

 .75891625100  900EHLERS, STEVEN BLAKE

 .75601772221  500BENSON, WYATT J

 .75001418900  100RODRIGUES, TOMAS A

 .74001775667  100FRY, NICHOLAS S

 .73251624842  800SCAGGS, JACK RANDELL

 .73221850749  900ZAUGG, DAKOTA

 .73001414575  100JOHNSON, GUNNER T

 .73001771159  300QUICK, WYATT TONY

 .73001771290  300CRAWFORD, WILLIAM M

 .72431771322  700KIPP, DUSTIN

 .72001621659  100RIDGE, JACOB R

 .72001774831  200HILL, LAWSON G

 .72001774832  200CRANDALL, NICK A

 .72001777878  100BIN, ANDREW G

 .72001856530  100PENNEBAKER, CLAYTON S

 .71801623445  1,000DASHNER, LOGAN J

 .71501853380  200JAMGOCHYAN, ALEX

 .71001517147  100TAYLOR, NATHANIEL
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 .71001852220  200HUGUENOT, DEVIN

 .70001415196  100FRIEL, KENNETH

 .70001627321  700MULLEN, ISABEL V

 .70001852134  100KIRCHHOEFER, CONNOR V

 .69001770178  100DU CHARME, CHRISTIAN R

 .66501772862  200O''HARA, ELLERY

 .66501776738  600SOUSA, TRAVIS R

 .65671626628  300RODRIGUEZ, JAMIE LYNN

 .65001774833  100JOHNSON, DEAGAN L

 .65001852181  100YOUNG, ANDREW J

 .63601624882  500GRUNDMAN, BENJAMIN A

 .63001623507  100MICHAELS, GAVEN L

 .61801772222  500BENSON, MAX A

 .61501518808  200JACOBS, TY J

 .61001858344  100MATHEWS, TRISTEN

 .60001851255  200HEETER, CAMERON

 .59001851257  200HEETER, KARSON

 .58501851654  200ZHU, LUYUAN

 .58001851994  100SPINALI, ENZO

 .57331512132  300HERNANDEZ, ARYANNA C

 .57001774836  100HARDY, CLAYTON E

 .57001852354  100JACKSON, DARIN A

 .56001417781  100SCHAEFER, TREY

 .55001625460  100ALBERTI, SOPHIA M

 .54001627318  300FISHER, JACK A

 .52501777664  200KISSINGER, STEVEN

 .52001852177  100TILLMAN, GRANT

 .51001774837  100SIGNORELLI, JOSEPH W

 .50501856128  200LAPOINTE, KYLIE N

 .49501417095  200RAGDE, ALEX M

 .48001857258  100FANNING, SUMMER F

 .47001852351  100GOODWIN, DYLAN A

 .45001856127  100FANNING, GRACE L

 .40501856129  200HANLY, AUDREY

 .20001774830  100SNOW, LEVI V

Veteran

 .94608501545  1,500CLOYD, STEVE D

 .92408506311  1,000FAHERTY, JOSEPH W

 .92000707620  1,600BILBEY, TERRY

 .92008904750  100BRENNAN, THOMAS D

 .90100740506  1,000OLIVER, JACK C
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 .90008500724  800PUCKETT, JIMMIE A

 .89149301809  350MCNALLY JR, JOHN E

 .89000511740  1,700BALL, MARK G

 .89005733222  500STORZ, STEVE

 .88608706406  500CASTON, MIKE

 .88008501756  200MORISHIGE, STEVEN

 .87508201111  800GIPSON, JOSEPH W

 .87009600343  100LUCAS, LARRY L

 .86079200111  1,500WIER, BRUCE C

 .85501851113  600ELLER, MARK L

 .85470211316  1,700FREEMAN, DON R

 .85008305636  100WALLACE, WAYNE A

 .85009201319  800GUMZ, VICTOR L

 .84831414877  600HOPMAN, JAMES B

 .83710764361  1,400VOKAC, JAMES

 .83508804257  600RISSETTO, RAY

 .83418706734  1,350DILLARD, JOE E

 .83001110704  400BUNN, ROD

 .82570411901  700BACHENBERG, GARY L

 .82009303024  400CHAVEZ, RICHARD C

 .81330746015  300RIVAS, LARRY

 .81338303568  150MINETTI, STEVE P

 .81208500207  500KAY, RICHARD P

 .80649601550  1,100NEAL, JIMMY R

 .80290761074  700KANEDA, KEITH A

 .80291311362  350HOLLOWELL, GEORGE LIN

 .80001851895  100DONWEN, NICK

 .80009402430  100MARKLEY, BOB L

 .79400413877  500SHIBATA, GENE K

 .79000215438  200KLEIN, GLENN A

 .79001779008  100WILSON, GARY S

 .78679913259  300SCULATTI, JOHN P

 .78339303565  300RAMSEY, LINDELL R

 .78250765864  400JOSSENBERGER, KEN O

 .78259201798  400SILVA II, JOHN A

 .77571217001  700HOLMES, MIKE W

 .77339103458  150DEVOE, STEVEN W

 .77001626915  900SALVO, ROBERT

 .77009504715  100SHAFER, RAY S

 .76288003099  1,800HOWELL, RONALD J
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 .75501511508  600DRAPER, DOUGLAS W

 .75001516547  100MIILLE, JIM

 .75001623882  100GUESS, RICHARD N

 .74800761489  500GAREL, DAVID L

 .74500411025  400PELTEKIAN, PETE

 .73000810777  100MARTIN, RICHARD

 .71331779116  300HELMICK, FLOYD K

 .70880616996  800LYONS JR, BUCK A

 .70851416245  2,000LEHMAN, DAVID C

 .67861013428  700KELTON, BILL

 .65201513614  1,000SNYDER, DAVID W

 .63501610081  200SCHANDOR, WAYNE K

 .62009403600  100KIRK, RICK

 .60001774751  100COOKSEY, ROBERT

 .59759401324  400BROCKMAN, STEPHEN R

 .51001851878  100WAYCASY, HARRY J
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